Department

Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
Agricultural Commissioner
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Human Services Department
Human Services Department
Human Services Department
Human Services Department
Human Services Department
Human Services Department
Human Services Department

Parks, Open Space, and Cultural Services
Parks, Open Space, and Cultural Services

Probation

Public Defender
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
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Classification

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE

AG BIOLOGIST AIDE
CLERK I/l

CLERK Il

VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VICTIM SERVICES REP
VIC/WIT ASST PROG MGR
DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST
PROGRAM COORDINATOR

HEALTH EDUCATOR/SR HEALTH EDUCATOR

COMMUNITY HLTH WKR Il
COMMUNITY HLTH WKR I/1I
COMMUNITY HLTH WKR I/1I
HEALTH PROGRAM SPEC
SOCIAL WORKER /1l
SOCIAL WORKER /1l
SOCIAL WORKER /1l
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST
DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST
REC PROGRAM SPEC
RECREATION COORDINATOR
ASST PROB DIV DIR
ADMIN AIDE

SHERIFF CORONER INV I/11
SR DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
PROGRAM COORDINATOR

Position Code
TC1002
TC1014
TC1015
TC1016
TC1013
TC1020
BA6007
BA6008
BY4001
BY4002
BY4004
BY4010
BY4011
BY4012
BY4013
BY4014
BY4015
BY4016
uu2001
US3001
uu3004
NH6019
NW5003
NW5010
NW5014
NX5014
SM4151
SM4152
SM4154
uu3008
Uu3009
SH6001
US3007
GT4018
GT5001
SW7009
UR1002
RA2004
US5013
uu3087
uu3088
uu3089
Uu3090

FTE Expiration Date

0.65
0.58
0.58
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
11/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
5/22/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/1/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
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