County of Santa Cruz Proposed 2025-26 Budget Limited Term Positions

Department	Classification	Position Code	FTE	Expiration Date
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1002	0.65	6/30/2026
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1014	0.58	6/30/2026
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1015	0.58	6/30/2026
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1016	1.00	6/30/2026
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1013	1.00	6/30/2026
Agricultural Commissioner	AG BIOLOGIST AIDE	TC1020	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	CLERK I/II	BA6007	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	CLERK II	BA6008	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4001	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4002	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4004	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4010	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4011	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4012	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4013	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4014	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4015	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VICTIM SERVICES REP	BY4016	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	VIC/WIT ASST PROG MGR	UU2001	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST	US3001	1.00	6/30/2026
District Attorney	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3004	1.00	6/30/2026
Health Services Agency	HEALTH EDUCATOR/SR HEALTH EDUCATOR	NH6019	1.00	11/30/2027
Health Services Agency	COMMUNITY HLTH WKR II	NW5003	1.00	6/30/2027
Health Services Agency	COMMUNITY HLTH WKR I/II	NW5010	1.00	6/30/2027
Health Services Agency	COMMUNITY HLTH WKR I/II	NW5014	1.00	6/30/2027
Health Services Agency	HEALTH PROGRAM SPEC	NX5014	1.00	6/30/2026
Human Services Department	SOCIAL WORKER I/II	SM4151	1.00	6/30/2027
Human Services Department	SOCIAL WORKER I/II	SM4152	1.00	6/30/2027
Human Services Department	SOCIAL WORKER I/II	SM4154	1.00	6/30/2027
Human Services Department	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3008	1.00	6/30/2027
Human Services Department	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3009	1.00	6/30/2027
Human Services Department	DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST	SH6001	1.00	5/22/2026
Human Services Department	DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST	US3007	1.00	6/30/2027
Parks, Open Space, and Cultural Services	REC PROGRAM SPEC	GT4018	1.00	6/30/2026
Parks, Open Space, and Cultural Services	RECREATION COORDINATOR	GT5001	1.00	6/30/2026
Probation	ASST PROB DIV DIR	SW7009	1.00	6/1/2026
Public Defender	ADMIN AIDE	UR1002	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	SHERIFF CORONER INV I/II	RA2004	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	SR DEPTL ADMIN ANALYST	US5013	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3087	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3088	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3089	1.00	6/30/2026
Sheriff-Coroner	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	UU3090	1.00	6/30/2026

May 9, 2025 1 of 1